
 

 

3.3.4.1 - Total number of Students participating in extension 

activities conducted in collaboration with industry, 

community and Non- Government Organizations through 

NSS/ NCC/ Red Cross/ YRC etc., during the year  

Response: 

 

Attendance of the extension activities 

 

  



Name of the College: Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 
Tal-Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Aids Day Date: 1 12]2 
Sr. 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

nn38 
MS39 
amA. 40 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 

41 Momin Safiya Salim 
42 Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 

shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 

Mahadik Swastik Prasad 

Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 

babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 

Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
A shish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

43 
GO m44 
Sanp45 
hev 46 we 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 47 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 48 
12 Momin safiya afjal 49 
13 rathod Priyanka parashram 50 

14 Mane Shubham Dilip 51 
15 Bamane Swati Tanaji 52 

tTT 53 
hahgy54 

16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 

18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 55 

19 ingale Shrutika manik 56 

Jamdar Pranoti Anil 
Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 

wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 

powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Uijawala Ananda 

More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 

20 

21 58 

22 Cod uk59 
23 60 

24 w 61 
25 

26 

62 

63 
ww 64 

65 
h 66 

27 
28 

29 
30 Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 67 

Aaghade Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 

35 Naik pravin sukumar 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

31 68 

32 69 

33 70 

34 
72 

1hufo73 

huwta74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 
36 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 

77 

Cnybn124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
76 

Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 

125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 
Komal maruti Buva 
Tejavini Tanaji Patil 

128 Monika Yuvraj Patil 

Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

Rutuja shahaji patil 

126 

127 
79 

Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
81 

129 

Pratiksha parshuram maske 
Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 

83 

130 82 
131 Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

Mali Prachi krushnat 132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

133 Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Manika Dhanyakumar patil 

86 
Sanika sandip patil 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 

136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
137 Tajim Shafik Sayyad 

Shivani jagnnath patil 
139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 

Pratiksha prakash pawar 
141 Ketaki niwas chougule 

Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
143 Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
144 Sanika Kishor powar 
145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
146 Kanchan dipak patil 
147 Varsha Ramesh patil 
148 Gayatri gajanana shinde 

134 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 

135 

Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
90 

RD |138 
Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 

91 Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 

140 

Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 
94 

142 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 

Tejaswini vilas patil 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 

Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 

103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 

99 

149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
101 ame@ 150 Shruti vinayak patil 

151 Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 

153 Shruti Shankar Patil 
154 Arman Salim Mulla 
155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
156 

152 

Arpita Goutam Chavan 
Mrunali Pandit Mane sakshi jitendra patil 

109 
157 

Vrushali Vijay Zirange 158 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 

Swati samsher kurane 

159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

Shweta sanjay jadhav 
Shivtej prakash nerlekar 

163 

161 
162 

114 
Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 

116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 

Sayli maruti patil 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 
Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath VM 
Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

115 
165 
166 
167 

168 
169 120 
170 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 

181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 

Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

Pratik pratap khot 
188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 

Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanieet Sonaji 
Saniva sajidali Mujawar 

193 

187 

189 

RULLCL 190 
191 

192 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi Vija¥ Chavan 

Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

194 

195 
196 

197 

198 

199 Kalll 
200 

186 

Total piesent 47 

Programme Officei 
N.S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav Col! Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkan 
Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: College Campus Clean 
Date: 622 

Sr. 
No. 

Hhan dasi 
APK 

Zoaio 38 

Y6S39 
40 

IASuule| 41 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 

Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 

Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 

Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 

12 

1 

42 

43 

KiebA44 Karuna Babaso chougule 
San lal 45 
SKhayan 46 
aal47 

bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 

Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 

Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 

8 

9 

48 

LAADumat49 Hdik Momin safiya afjal 
rathod Priyanka parashram 
Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 

16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro 

13 50 

hdik 14 

Eamane2 
53 

15 

KSuha 54 Gourav Gajanan Gavali 17 
18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 

ingale Shrutika manik 
Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 

23 

55 Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
56 Priti Ranjit Patil 

IETAnalo57 Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
VIPaal58 
Mbka59 

a 60 

19 
ichnkhot 

babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 

Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaii 

2 

wagh Rutuja sonaji 
24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 

powar Abhay Amit 
26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 

27 More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 

61 

25 Aaua62 
63 

64 jangam Prathamesh Dyanand LPaa 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khacde 

Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 

28 65 

NUBnsad 66 29 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 

34 Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
35 Naik pravin sukumar 
36 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

patil Shivani tanaji 

67 30 
68 31 

Ao 69 Auade 32 
70 33 

MA 71 
72 

73 Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan Aa 
74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 37 



124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 

126 Komal maruti Buva 

127 

75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane 
77 

78 
Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

79 Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 

Pratiksha parshuram maske 

Tejavini Tanaji Patil 

128 Monika Yuvraj Patil 
129 Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 

Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip patil_ 

135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 

Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
Shivani jagnnath patil 

139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 

140 Pratiksha prakash pawar 
141 Ketaki niwas chougule 

|142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 

81 130 

82 Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar kunbhe 131 
Mali Prachi krushnat 

84 
83 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 133 

85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 134 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
86 

88 Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 

137 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
90 

Spail 138 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 

92 Satyajeet dilip khade 
91 

93 Naik pravin sukumar 
94 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 

Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
99 Tejaswini vilas patil 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
Diksha Jaysing Koli 
sakshi jitendra patil 

109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

|111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 

Amruta Keshav Chougule 
Sayali Ganpati Samudre 

SMBholae 143 Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
144 Sanika Kishor powar 
145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
146 Kanchan dipak patil 

95 Spobe 

Bp 147 Varsha Ramesh patil 
148 Gayatri gajanana shinde 

Ganbide149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Shruti vinayak patil 
Sanika Sadhir Mane 

152 Sanika suresh khairmode 
| 153 Shruti Shankar Patil 
|154 Arman Salim Mulla 

155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

150 

151 

107 156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 
108 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 

158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

Shweta sanjay jadhav 
Shivtej prakash nerlekar 

163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
Vidya Mahadev powar 

Apal 161 
162 

116 165 

166 117 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

167 Sanika Subhash khade 
Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

168 

169 
170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 



Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

187 
188 
189 
190 

191 
192 

193 
194 Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 

Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
196 Pravej Raju Pathan 
197 

195 

Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 

199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

198 

Total Present 47 

Pregramme Oficaer 
N. S S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav Colege 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kclhapur. 



Name of the College: Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 
Tal-Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Callege Campus cleaning Date:2 a |||2 
Sr. 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
2 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 

shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

56 Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 

38 

WS39 Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham munira 

Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

9 

40 

42 

43 

pa 44 

8 45 

Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
Patil Snehal Satish 

46 
10 47 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safiya afjal 
rathod Priyanka parashram 
Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 

16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 

18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
19 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 

48 

12 49 

13 

14 

15 52 
53 

54 
55 

57 

21 58 

22 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 59 Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 

60 wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Uijawala Ananda 

27More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
28 patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

29 Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prthamesh Dattatray 

31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
32 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
33 nikam Pratik prakash 
34 Jadhav Jyoti (ianpati 
35 Naik pravin sukumar 
36 Tawade Shublhangi Bhairavnath 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 

23 
6| 24 

Musale Gianesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dy anand 

Nayan Uuam Bansode 
Pratikeraj nmaruti khade 

Rutuja Dili Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

Ashish Vijay Kadam 

Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 

Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 
Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

62 
63 26 
64 

65 

67 30 
68 
69 

70 

N 
73 
74 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 
Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 

124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
76 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. Audalawi 125 
77 126 Komal maruti Buva 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra Tejavini Tanaji Patil 127 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 

Pratiksha parshuram maske 

79 Monika Yuvraj Patil 
Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

128 
129 

81 
82 

130 Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 
Sadiya Yasin Maner 

134 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 

Nchaugue 
AApecfl 

SSkuaphuh.131 
Mali Prachi krushnat 

84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
Manika Dhanyakumar patil 

86 

132 
133 

Sanika sandip patil 
135 

85 Spa 
Momin Zinat Shakil 
Anjali Sanjay Patil 

88 Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
91 

Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
Shivani jagnnath patil 

139 

87 136 
137 

138 

Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Ketaki niwas chougule 

142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 

90 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 

140 

Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 

94 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 

141 

SMBhalel 143 Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
kpauar 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
99 

Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 

148 

144 Sanika Kishor powar 
145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
146 

R 147 
Tejaswini vilas patil_ 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 

Patil Harshada Rajendraa 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 

104 Prerna Popat patil 
Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

Gayatri gajanana shinde 
Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Shruti vinayak patil 
Sanika Sadhir Mane 

Goshinc 
anbauel49 

150 
102 151 

Mahe 152 Sanika suresh khairmode 
153 Shruti Shankar Patil 
154 Arman Salim Mulla 

Spl 
105 

106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
Diksha Jaysing Koli 

ABpal 155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 107 

|108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 

117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 

119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

Sipal'L157 Mrunali Pandit Mane mPrmeune 
Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 

158 

Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
Shweta sanjay jadhav 

162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
165 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 

Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 
Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

ASPhiLI61 

2mane 

SGS 166 
167 
168 

Smpatl| 169Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
Prasad Shivaji chougule 

17 Payal zakir jamadar 
| 172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

170 

Ahp.h 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 187 Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 174 Mane Rucha vijaykuma 

175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 

177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 

Prachi sanjay pawar 

188 

Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 

191 Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

189 

MyaL 190 

192 

193 

194 
195 

196 

197 

198 
199 Ka 184 

185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
Vinaya Rajaram Patil 186 

Total present= 4| 

Programme Officer 
N. S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangae, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: C o lleqe Cam pus cleaning 
Date: 21 1ol a 

Sr 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 

Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 

Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
Patil Snehal Satish 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 

$8 

39 AR 
40 

LAGougale 41 
42 VKVishu-
43 

ana 44 
nkt45 
KAaNan 46 pawar Soham Parkash 
47 Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 

Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 

Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 

Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 

68 

10 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safiya atjal 

rathod Priyanka parashram 
Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 

48 

12 AA Iaa 49 
13 50 

14 NaN 51 
52 15 

patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
ingale Shrutika manik 

20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 
Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

29 Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 

16 53 

17 IKGL54 
18 55 

19 S6 

57 GkkbatE 
ti58 

I a59 
g 60 

21 

22 

61 

AM62 25 
63 VRah 26 

27 64 
Nan&ade 28 65 

66 

30 67 

Aeagle Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 

31 
32 Khadake Aishwarya Amar Ac 69 

70 nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 

33 
71 34 

35 72 
36 13 Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 



Minaj Zakir mulani 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane 
77 
78 

75 124 Kavita tukaram kamble 

125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 
Komal maruti Buva 

127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
128 

Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 126 
Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
Pratiksha parshuram maske 

79 Monika Yuvraj Patil 
129 Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
130 Rutuja shahaji patil 

80 

| 81 
82 

3pai 
Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 

83 
Sskumbu 131 Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

Mali Prachi krushnat 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 
84 133 Sadiya Yasin Maner 

Manika Dhanyakumar patil 134 Sanika sandip patil 
86 Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 

Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 135 

Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
Swati Samsher Kurane 

89 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 137 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
90 

138 Shivani jagnnath patil 
Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 

91 Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 

139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 

141 Ketaki niwas chougule 
142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 

140 PPPauwu 

94 |SMAhaSae143 Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 

| 145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
146 Kanchan dipak patil 

144 Skpeux 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
Tejaswini vilas patil 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 

118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandurc 

98 ail 147 Varsha Ramesh patil 
99 148 Gayatri gajanana shinde Gashinde 

Sanbae 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
150 Shruti vinayak patil 

151 Sanika Sadhir Mane 
IM ha 152 Sanika suresh khairmode 

Shruti Shankar Patil 
Arman Salim Mulla 
Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

156 

153 Spatl 
|154 

ABpa 155 
Arpita Goutam Chavan 

poHL 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane mpmane 
Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

158 

AspadiL161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 
Shivtei prakash nerlekar 
Shraddha Ravaso Mane 

Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
165 

162 
163 Piene 
164 

Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 

168 

SE 66 

167 

Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
Shraddha Suresh Shelake p |169 

170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
Payal zakir jamadar 

72 Akshata Sukumar Patil 
171 

Asp 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 

Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

187 Pratik pratap khot 

188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 

Chougule sakshi vikas 

Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 

193 Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
194 

189 

RUL a 190 
191 
192 

Gaurav pandurang K umbhar 
195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 

Pravej Raju Pathan 
197 Shivani Vijay shinde 
198 Sakshi prakash patil 
199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

181 
196 

otal present 47 

Programme Officer 

PS.S.Depar College 
Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 

Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal-Hatkanagale Dist: Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: onstitution Day Date: 26-1 -21 

Sr. 
No. 

Rnbhardi Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 

Cepi 47 Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 

Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 

Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
KL54 Gourav Gajanan Gavali 

Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 

Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 

Momin Zinat Shakil 

Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

wa38 
ks39 

40 

Re 4 
42 Kramb 
43 

aayan44 

Ank45 
Kcha 46 

Patil Snehal Satish 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 

12 

10 
48 

haladd on49 
p.50 

51 

Momin safiya afjal 
13 rathod Priyanka parashram 

Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 
patil Nagesh Dhanaji 

17 

14 

24nane 52 
53 

15 

16 

kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
ingale Shrutika manik 

18 55 

9 S6 
57 20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

babar Vaishnavi Anil 

Dharwat Dakshata Amar 

sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Cianesh Mahadev 

Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 

Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
73 

21 Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 58 

Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 

24 

22 59 

23 60 

Janhvi Narendra Machale 
25 

61 

Poe 62 powar Abhay Amit 

Vadd Uijawala Ananda VASA 63 26 
27 More Rushikesh Krantikumar 

patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

29 Chavan priti dattatray 
30 Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 

M 64 
awaD65 

66 
KUE&snd 28 

67 
hhe 68 

s 69 31 
32 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
33 nikam Pratik prukash 
34 Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
35 Naik pravin sukumar 
36 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 
37 patil Shivani tanaji 

70 
71 

72 

i74 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 
Yushodip Khanderuo Chavan 



Minaj Zakir mulani Kavita tukaram kamble 
Ta 125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 

126 Komal maruti Buva 

PAbane 127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
Monika Yuvraj Patil 
Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 
Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip patil_ 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 

Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
Shivani jagnnath patil 
Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Ketaki niwas chougule 
Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 
Gayatri gajanana shinde 

Cana 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Shruti vinayak patil 
Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 
Shruti Shankar Patil1 

154 Arman Salim Mulla 
Npei55 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

Arpita Goutam Chavan 
Mrunali Pandit Mane 
Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

Shweta sanjay jadhav 
Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

MheugA165 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
SCC 166 Vidya Mahadev powar 

167 Sanika Subhash khade 

124 75 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane 
77 

Andou 
Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
Sampada mohan avaghade 

80 

78 

79 128 

MYP 129 
130 

KhAumb 131 
132 

Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
81 Pratiksha parshuram maske 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 
84 

82 VEhegule 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

hgad- 133 
134 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 

86 Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 

henin135 
136 Anjali Sanjay Patil 

88 Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 

KL 137 
Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 

90 
138 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
Satyajeet dilip khade 
Naik pravin sukumar 

94 

139 

91 140 PPaus 
92 141 
93 142 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

TMPo 143 
144 Skpouay 

96 
97 

agacd 145 
146 Kancha Snehal Balaso Chougule 

98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
99 Tejaswini vilas patil 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 

108 sakshi jitendra patil_ 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
|110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
15 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
19 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

E2 47 
148 

150 

LIRDail151 
MMBI 152 
adekb) 153 SSpduL 

156 

BMan Spau 157 
158 

APa 161 
162 

163 
64 

168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
Snapt169 

70 
Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
Prasad Shivaji chougule 
Payal zakir jamadar 

CMouu 
171 

172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 

177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

187 Pratik pratap khot 

Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 

RHAIEA 190 Chougule sakshi vikas 

Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 

197 Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 

a 199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

Nan188 
189 DM-el 

191 
192 

193 

KuAn94 
195 
196 

198 
TKall 

200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

ToTAs bretnt (43) 

Programme Officer 
N.S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkananga'e, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysin ha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal-Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity:Consrituhion DemoCiacyuiz Date: 2 2 22 

Sr. 

No. 

Ano 38 

M 39 
AL Ma 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 

12 Momin safiya afjal 
rathod Priyanka parashram 
Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 

16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro 

Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
ingale Shrutika manik 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 

40 

41 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 

Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 

Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 

42 

43 
G 44 

Ucankya 45 
handa- 46 
Pi47 

48 

7 

8 

9 

eena 49 
13 50 

14 

15 52 

CEi53 
17 54 

18 55 

19 56 
57 

P58 
veu59 

20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 

Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uutam Bansode 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 

Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

Ashish Vijay Kadam 

Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao C havan 
Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 

24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 
25 powar Abhay Amit 

Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

21 
22 

M 60 

61 
23 

62 

26 63 

27 a f64 
65 

Hlo66 28 
29 Chavan priti dattatray 

Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 

32 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
33 nikam Pratik prakash 
34 Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 

Naik pravin sukumar 

36 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 
37 

30 67 

68 Aagcak 31 
Aasa 69 

70 

Lansbe 71 

35 72 

73 

patil Shivani tanaji 1uf 74 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 
Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

79 

mMani 124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
125 76 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 

Komal maruti Buva 

127 

77 126 
78 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 

Monika Yuvraj Patil 
Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

130 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
81 Pratiksha parshuram maske 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 
86 Momin Zinat Shakil 

Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

128 
129 

Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 
Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip patil 
Vaishnavi vijay kumar sutar 

Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 

LHMbhg 13 
132 

82 

133 

134 

2 mmia 135 
136 87 

Swati Samsher Kurane 137 
Shivani jagnnath patil 
Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Ketaki niwas chougule 

142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 

Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 
Gay atri gajanana shinde 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 Satyajeet dilip khade 

Naik pravin sukumar 
94 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 

Vinod Chatru Rathod 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Snehal Balaso Chougule 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
Tejaswini vilas patil 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoy eb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

106 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 

110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 

|116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 

123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

89 BP.S138 
90 139 

91 140 Erfoar 
141 

93 

SMRha lc 143 
144 95 

ankgal145 
46 

96 

Koti 97 

NBp 147 98 
99 148 

SSGanbald 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
aa 150 Shruti vinayak patil 

Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 

Shruti Shankar Patil 

| 151 

HRPa 152 
Pienapai} 153 potil 

154 Arman Salim Mulla 

AA Kumth Bpati155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
I56 Arpita Goutam Chavan 

SpaH 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 
Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

anuta 159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gay atri Panduranga dabhade 

Patil161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 
162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 

Shraddha Ravaso Mane 

164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
165 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 

SGS166 Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 

Nikita Bhaskar Patil 

mpmane 
NVugar.158 

usthrtk 

RMane 
kuh-

163 

167 

68 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
Spatil 169 Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

haugule 
pdi 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patii kavita Tukaram 

179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 

181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 

182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
| 184 Prachi sanjay pawar 

185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

kadhaci187 Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 

ng arall 189 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
PVDOl.190 Chougule sakshi vikas 

Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 

Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

188 
175 

chugul 
191 
192 daniya 

2ndka 193 
yan 194 

neHak 195 
196 
197 

a 
pdeo. | 199 

198 
Kall 

200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli andped 
Vnadu 

Total present I10 

2 

Programme Officer 
N.S.S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanang Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College:- Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021- 2022 

Present Student 

Activity: D e mocrqcy Voters & paesant Date: 2s|12|22 
Sr. 

No. 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan Momin Zinat Shakil 

Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
Patil Snehal Satish 

38 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 

42 

MKS|39 
40 

Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 43 

Car 44 Karuna Babaso chougule 
Kanko 45 
KChavan 46 
47 

bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 10 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safiya afjal 

13 

48 Mali Ankita Ashok 
ArL 49 

PPR 
alar 
uaA 2 

Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 

12 

rathod Priyanka parashram 
Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 

16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
18 

S0 

14 

15 

53 

abaka 54 
Aa 55 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 

ingale Shrutika manik 56 19 
20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
22 

1Echai 57 
58 

Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 21 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 

sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 

Ruluja Dilip Deshmukh 

Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

A shish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

i4 74 Yashodip Khunderao Chavan 

59 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
23 asp60 wagh Rutuja sonaji 
24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 
25 powar Abhay Amit 
26 Vadd Ujjawala Ananda 

More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

61 ML 
AD-DeuA 62 

63 

27 64 
65 28 

Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 

33 nikam Pratik prakash 
34 Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
35 Naik pravin sukumar 

36 1awade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

patil Shivani tanaji 

hacea 66 
67 

29 

B0 

3 68 

32 ig 69 
P.P 70 

71 
er 

72 
73 

37 



Minaj Zakir mulani 

Nandini Dattatray Rane 
75 124 

KSPane 125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 
Kavita tukaram kamble 

76 
77 Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 

Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
Sampada mohan avaghade 

80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
Pratiksha parshuram maske 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 
86 Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

Komal maruti Buva 
Tejavini Tanaji Patil 

Monika Yuvraj Patil 

126 
78 Pronmbls 127 
79 128 

Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
Rutuja shahaji patil 

MP129 
81 130 
82 Kurnde 131 Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 
Sadiya Yasin Maner 

134 
a 133 

am 135 
136 

us 137 

Sanika sandip patil 

Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
Shivani jagnnath patil 

139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 

Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
91 

138 
90 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 

140 Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Satyajeet dilip khade 

93 142 
Suhsle 143 

141 Ketaki niwas chougule 
Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 

144 

Naik pravin sukumar 
Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 

Vinod Chatru Rathod 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Snehal Balaso Chougule 

98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
Tejaswini vilas patil 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 

113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
16 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 

118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

94 

95 Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 

146 

96 1Kaatp 145 
97 Kanchan dipak patil 

Varsha Ramesh patil 
Gayatri gajanana shinde 
Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 

150 Shruti vinayak patil 

Xanchao 
Abgba 
irde 

147 
99 148 

ranku149 

HRYald 151 Sanika Sadhir Mane 
MKaha 152 
AeaaPa153 

Sanika suresh khairmode 

Shruti Shankar Patil 
Arman Salim Mulla 
Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 
SPal 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 

158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 

160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
Asp 161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 

162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

Rutuja Ravindra yadav 

Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 

154 

NP 155 
avaD 

hest 

uma hauad 165 
SCe 66 

167 

168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

APh169 Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

Chouaul 

APatcl 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 

174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
Rajeshwari Ingavale 

187 
aa 188 

Pratik pratap khot 

Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 175 

176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 

186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

189 

ULILA 190 Chougule sakshi vikas 
191 Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 

Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
193 

192 
Praiyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 

195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 

199 

a 194 

196 3TY 
197 

198 

Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

118 Total Phs ent 

Programme Officer 
N. S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanang:" 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal-Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: -2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Dhanaji Jadhav Smarak cleaninDate: 612 22 
Sr. 

. 

KphandasiL 
A 

Momin Zinat Shakil Zh 38 

20 
Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
adamAichwar Acho Mohite Kuna! Suresh 

*** 

vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 

Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrchti khanderav 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 
11 sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 

3 40 Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 

42 
Pewga 41 4 

Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sak1b salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 
pewar Soham Parkach 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tcjaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 

| 43 
Aan44 
ant| 45 
Kaan4 
atL47 

8 

48 

12 Momin safiya afjal AATane49 
rathod Priyanka parashram 

Mane Shubham Dilip fadik S1 14 
15 Madhale Amruta Ashok Bamane Swati Tanaji 

patil Nagesh Dhanaii 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro 

18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
19 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 Jamdar Pranoii Ani 
21 

2 

Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 

55 

16 

17 54 

Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
56 Priti Ranjit Patil 

Khot Vaishnavi iaruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 

Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 

Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangan Praiaunesi Dyananu 
Nayan Utam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuia Dilip Deshmukh 

Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
siivprasaú kuan iunbe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 

Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 
Yashodin Khanderao Chavan 

iha. 
Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 

22 

58 

Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Ujjawala Ananda 
Mort Rusiikesii Kianlukunmar 

28 patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
32 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
33 nikam Pratik prakash 

jauhav Jyou Uanpali 
35 Naik pravin sukumar 

Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

59 

aa 60 
| 61 

23 

24 
25 62 

26 63 

27 

NAnok 65 

29 66 

30 67 

68 

69 
70 

72 
73 36 

patil Shivani lanaji 37 74 



24 Kavita tukaram kamble 75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane 
77 Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

|79 

125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. Audalaci 
126 Komal maruti Buva 

Tejavini I anaj1 i'al1l 

Monika Yuvraj Patil 
Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

130 Rruja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 

133 

127 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 

Pratiksha parshuram maske 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 

128 
129 

SSkumbha 131 
132 

RRhl 
Wchougle 
AApai 

82 
Mali Prachi krushnat 
Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
Manika Dnanyakumar patil 

86 Momin Zinat Shakil 

87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
Swati Samsher Kurane 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
Satyajeet diip khade 

93 

83 

Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip patil 

135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
137 Tajim Shafik Sovvad 
138 Shivani jagnnath patil 

Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Ketaki niwas chouguie 

84 
85 134 S9puh 

STPatil 89 
90 139 
91 140 LPPPauler 

141 
142 

92 
Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 

145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
146 Kanchan dipak patil 

Naik pravin sukumar 
Snehal Mahesh Bhosale SMBLscalel 143 

144 
94 

Vinod Chatr! Rathod 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

97 

95 

96 

Snehal Balaso Chougule 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
i ejaswini viias patii 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 

102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 

98 pd 147 Varsha Ramesh patil 
chinde uayari gajanana shinde 

Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
150 Shruti vinayak patil 
151Sanika Sadhir Mane 

Sanika suresh khairmode 
Shruti Shankar Patil 

154 Arman Salim Muila 
Arpiia Asinok Kumdinar 

156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 

Mrunali Pandit Mane 

99 i48 
SGanbaulel 149 

MOEladhav 152 

prenapaH L 153 
Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 

104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

NIKita biaskar Paili 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 

sakshi jitendra patil 
109 K shitija Nandkumar Ghugare 

Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
is komai sämbnaji nikam 

114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 

Radhika Dhanaji patil 
Sayii marui palii 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

103 
Ssptil 

Bpcaydi53 

157 MPune 
108 Sipai 

158 Vrushali Vijav Ziranee 
Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
Shweta sanjay jadhav 
Shivtej prakash neriekar 
Shraddha Ravaso Mane 

164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
165 Rutia Ravindra vadav 
166 Vidya Mahadev powar 
167 Sanika Subhash khade 

Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

159 
110 

160 

Apal 161 
i02 

163 SPMane 

SLS 

168 
I19 

mpal io9 jsinaiuina Suresin Sieiahe 
170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 | Pooja nandkumar gurav 

|177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 

182 Sainjal1 Bharat Pat1l 

183 Sanika Kumar Patil 

184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 

186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

187 Pratik pratap khot 
188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 

7 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 

103 

175 189 
190 
191 

192 

Praiyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 

Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 

eea 194 
195 

196 
Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 

199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

197 

198 
aalla nad 

200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamholi 

otal present 14 

Programme Officar 
N. S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: -Kolhapur 
N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Edu ca tion in Maha ioshra Date: 22 4|22 
Sr. 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 

vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 

Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya A shok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 

Karuna Babaso chougule 

38 

S 39 
40 

IAGel41 
42 

43 

knana44 
HSAnkp 45 bhosale Samiksha satish 
SKChaso 46 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
9 Chavan Shrushti khanderav pawar Soham Parkash 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 

51 Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
52 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 

12 

47 

11 48 

Momin safiya afjal Ahn 49 
13 rathod Priyanka parashram 50 

Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 

16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj_ 

ingale Shrutika manik 

4 

Madhale Amruta Ashok 
53 Ghadage Nikita Ashok 

15 

LKabai54 Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
55 Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
56 Priti Ranjit Patil 

Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 

Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 

Nayan Uttam Bansode 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 

Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

19 
Jamdar Pranoti Anil 20 57 

21 Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 58 

Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 

patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

22 59 

23 a-60 
24 61 

Aonaa 62 
26 63 

27 I2KL64 
Mbinsad 65 28 

29 66 Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 

30 67 
68 Aana had 

A 69 

70 
32 

33 
34 71 

72 35 
36 73 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 
37 patil Shivani tanají 74 
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173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 

185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 

186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

187 Pratik pratap khot 

188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde Tt-

MUa 190 Chougule sakshi vikas 
189 

Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

194 

191 

192 
193 

Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 

Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 

Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

196 
197 
198 

holHe 199 

200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

Total present= 38 

Programme Officer 

ProoDepartment 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 

Shri. Vijaysinha 
Yadav College 



Name of the College: Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon. 

Tal-Hatkanagale Dist: Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

or t Present Student 

Activity: E nvorfneni Day Date: 2214 22 

NO 

Momin Zinat Shakil Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 

Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 

pa 45 bhosale Samiksha satish 

pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 

Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 

38 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 39 
vishwakarrma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi (Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
Patil Snehal Satish 

40 

L 41 
42 

43 

44 

46 

47 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
12 

48 
Momin saliya afjal 
rathod Priyanka parashram 

14 Mane Shubham Dilip 

Acl 49 
13 50 

15 Bamane Swati Tanaji 
16 

Madhale Amruta Ashok 

patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 

Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 

55 

3 

Kaajsa 54 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 

ingale Shrutika manik 
20 

19 56 

Jamdar Pranoti Anil 
21 Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
22 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
23 

57 wWchndt 
58 

59 Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dy anand 
Nayan Uitam Bansode 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 

Ruluja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

74 Yashodip Khanderao C havan 

wayh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 

60 
24 6 

62 25 powar Abhay Amit 
26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
27 

63 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar se 64 

28 patil Vaishnavi Bajira0 
29 Chavan priti dattatray 

Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

Devasthali Pooja Kajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 

nikam Pratik prakash 

34 Jadhav Jyoti Cianpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 

Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

patil Shivani lanaji 

NUPanEGde 65 

66 
30 67 
1 68 

32 a) 69 
33 70 

7 

35 72 

36 73 

37 



Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 

77 

75 124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 

Komal maruti Buva 

127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
Monika Yuvraj Patil 
Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 
Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip patil 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 

136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 

76 125 

Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

79 

126 

78 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
81 Pratiksha parshuram maske 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 

85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil| 
86 Momin Zinat Shakil 

Anjali Sanjay Patil 
Swati Samsher Kurane 
Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 

128 

129 
130 

82 Kunb a 131 
132 

133 
134 

135 

87 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 

138 
88 137 

Shivani jagnnath patil 
Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 

141 

89 

90 139 

91 140 

Ketaki niwas chougule 
Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 

Sanika Kishor powar 
145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 

92 Satyajeet dilip khade 
|93 142 Naik pravin sukumar 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
Vinod Chatru Rathod 

BPhocal 143 
144 

94 

95 
pevoS 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Snehal Balaso Chougule 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 

99 

96 
Kanchan dipak patil 

147 
97 146 

Varsha Ramesh patil 
148 

98 
Gayatri gajanana shinde Tejaswini vilas patil 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 

aandaule 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
150 Shruti vinayak patil 
151 Sanika Sadhir Mane 

Sanika suresh khairmode 
153 Shruti Shankar Patil 
154 

RLH)ar 152 

Arman Salim Mulla 
155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

Arpita Goutam Chavan 
157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 
158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 
162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 

164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
165 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
166 Vidya Mahadev powar 

167 Sanika Subhash khade 

168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

I56 

9 an 

Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 

115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 

116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 

117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
18 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 

19 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

rptal169 Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 



Pendhari Simran Musa 173 
Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

175 

187 Pratik pratap khot 
188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
189 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 

Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 

174 

Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 

183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

RWLIECBA 190 
191 
192 Saniya sajidali Mujawar 

Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
194 
193 

Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
196 Pravej Raju Pathan 
197 Shivani Vijay shinde 
198 Sakshi prakash patil 
199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 
Ka lle 

200 

To tal Presernt- 47 

Programme Officer 
N. S.S Department 

Shri. VijaySintia Yauav College 
Peth Vadgacn, fal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Human Right z Date: o||2|2 

No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 38 Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 

Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 

Met 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

AAK 
ati 

39 
40 

auu 41 

12 

Palit43 
a 44 

UAEnkpall 45 
hanb 46 

t 47 

unboua 
9 pawar Soham Parkash 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
12 

Mati 
akadk 

48 

AAeF 49 
D:P 50 
an51 
tndn 52 

Momin safiya afjal 
13 rathod Priyanka parashram patil Tejaswini vilas 

Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 

KLAakesS4 Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 

babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 

14 Mane Shubham Dilip 
15 Bamane Swati Tanaji 

patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 
16 53 

kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
Kamble Sakshi Suraj A55 

Tngal 
18 
19 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 

S6 

Jamdar Pranoti Anil 
21 

Mielsket 57 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 

Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 

58 
Pg 59 

11Aaab 60 

nhyi 61 
AARaa 62 
Sjamala63 

64 

Vb Patil 65 

hva66 

22 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 

23 

powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

29 Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 

nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 

Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Ruluja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 

Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 
74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

25 

VEstil. 26 

27 
28 

FKkMe. 
30 67 

31 68 

32 69 

33 70 

34 Genalit 71 
(R 72 35 

36 73 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane 

Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 

En aut 124 Kavita tukaram kamble 

Nn 125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 
Komal maruti Buva 

amd127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
Monika Yuvraj Patil 

Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

Rutuja shahaji patil 
hum131 Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

Apeksha Ajit Patil 
a 133 Sadiya Yasin Maner 

Sanika sandip patil 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 

Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
Shivani jagnnath patil 

139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 
RA 140 Pratiksha prakash pawar 
bad4-141 Ketaki niwas chougule 

Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil_ 
Gayatri gajanana shinde 

CanNa 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Janadas150 Shruti vinayak patil 

Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 

Shruti Shankar Patil 
Arman Salim Mulla 

155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 
157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 
158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

Snehal Dipak Bhosale 

Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
Shweta sanjay jadhav 

Shivtej prakash nerlekar 

Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
olinaa-164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
166 Vidya Mahadev powar 
167 Sanika Subhash khade 

A 
77 126 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
79 Sampada mohan avaghade 128 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 29 
81 Pratiksha parshuram maske Ma 130 
82 Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 132 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 134 

ATAp 135 86 Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 

Swati Samsher Kurane 
136 

88 
89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 

s 137 
Run 38 

90 Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar VSPatil 
.bPeuAS 91 Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 

92 Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 
94 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 

142 

95 Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 

ET 143 
Rathed|144 
Ja4gntb145 Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

Snehal Balaso Chougule 2nita 
Kancha 97 146 

98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 147 
99 Tejaswini vilas patil Tejaai n 148 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 

102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 

101 

HPat151 
av 152 
Ae 153 104 Prerna Popat patil 

Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
10 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

I11Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
|112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 

105 154 

INASe 
OKali 

havan 159 
160 

T 161 
162 

asu 163 I14 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

CLeupak 165 

Fhade RAka168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
M 169 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 

Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
dt 170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
PNua 171 Payal zakir jamadar 
Aodtd 172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

Chagitul 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 

| 181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 

183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

Bre 187 Pratik pratap khot 
7Lapa H 188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 

189 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
RuLLLdle 190 Chougule sakshi vikas 
de191 Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 

192 Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
193 Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

194 Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 

Pravej Raju Pathan 
197 Shivani Vijay shinde 
198 Sakshi prakash patil 

199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 

E 196 

Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

Total present 16 

Programme Officer 
N.S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangala, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021- 2022 

Present Student 

Activity: lgharashtrq Day Date: S] 22 
Sr 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
2 

pen 38 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

10 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 

43 shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 

bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilass 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 

Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 

54 

39 

40 
41 
42 

(Gaan 44 

dSpAkpal45 
Sdaahe 46 

Patil Snehal Satish at47 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safiya afjal 

13 
A4 
Ifwaudt 

48 
12 

49 

rathod Priyanka parashram pa 50 14 Mane Shubham Dilip 
15 Bamane Swati Tanaji zaAe52 16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 53 
17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro Gourav Gajanan Gavali 

55 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
19 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

18 Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 

62 

56 

57 
Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant VPa58 21 

22 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 

59 
23 

60 
24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 

61 
25 powar Abhay Amit 
26 Musale Ganesh Mahadev Vadd Uijawala Ananda 

More Rushikesh Krantikumar 

patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
65 

63 
27 Rac 64 
28 

Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

| Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

29 
66 

30 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 

34 

67 
| 31 68 

32 
69 

33 

Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
35 Naik pravin sukumar 

Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 
37 patil Shivani tanaji 

72 
36 

73 
74 



Minaj Zakir mulani CDDkon124 75 Kavita tukaram kamble 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 

Komal maruti Buva 

Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
Monika Yuvraj Patil 

129 

125 

Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
79 Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 

126 
127 

128 

Muskan Yasin Pinjari Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 
Sadiya Yasin Maner 

134 

Pratiksha parshuram maske 130 
82 Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar Sskumbhd, 131 

132 Mali Prachi krushnat 
84 

83 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 

133 

Sanika sandip patil 
86 Momin Zinat Shakil &momin 135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
87 Anjali Sanjay Patil Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 

Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
138 

136 
88 Swati Samsher Kurane 137 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe Shivani jagnnath patil 
Vaishnavi shriram patil 

140 

89 
90 Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar Ku 139 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 
91 Pratiksha prakash pawar 

141 Ketaki niwas chougule 

142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 

148 Gayatri gajanana shinde 
Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 

150 Shruti vinayak patil 
Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 
Shruti Shankar Patil 

Arman Salim Mulla 
Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
Arpita Goutam Chavan 

Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 

SMBhols 143 
144 

94 
Vinod Chatru Rathod Skpaw 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

97 
dSankp 145 

146 
96 

Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 

Tejaswini vilas patil 
Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 

Mi147 RpHL 
99 

100 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 

102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
Prerna Popat patil 

105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 

Diksha Jaysing Koli 
sakshi jitendra patil 

109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 

Swati samsher kurane 

SGanbalel49 

RPaL 151 
152 

SSmane 
103 

premaph] 153 
154 

104 

NBPahl 155 
156 107 

Spah 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane mpmene 108 
158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 

160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
Shweta sanjay jadhav 

162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

Rutuja Ravindra yada 
66 Vidya Mahadev powar 

111 
ApL 161 

163 114 
Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 

116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

phY| 164 
165 

115 

SS 
167 Sanika Subhash khade 
168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

Smpuh lo9 
170 

Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

Prasad Shivaji chougule 
Payal zakir jamadar 

P.SC 172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 
171 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 

179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

| 187 Pratik pratap khot 
188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
189 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 

RUUEU 190 Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 

191 

192 

atot Aha 193 
194 

195 
Pravej Raju Pathan 

197 
196 

Shivani Vijay shinde 

Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

198 

acl-199 Kall 

To tal present $8 

Programme Officer 
N.S.S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yacav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: -2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Mqjhi Vasundhajg Ooth Date: 27 ||212) 

Sr. 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 

Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 

Aetai2, | 38 

A 39 

40 

AA 41 
42 

43 

ada 44 Karuna Babaso chougule 

ank pal45 
harvA46 
a 47 

8 bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 

Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

S6 Priti Ranjit Patil 

9 Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
10 Patil Snehal Satish 
11 sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 48 

12 Momin safiya afjal | 49 PaatdeL 
13 rathod Priyanka parashram 50 

14 Mane Shubham Dilip 
15 Bamane Swati Tanaji 52 

|16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 53 

17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro KSakojka 54 
18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj_ 55 

L19 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 57 Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant VLA 58 21 babar Vaishnavi Anil 
22 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar Dharwat Dakshata Amar 59 
23 wagh Rutuja sonaji 60 sutar Megha ashok 
24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 

powar Abhay Amit 
61 Mali Sonali Ramchandra 

25 62 Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 63 Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 

Ntal More Rushikesh Krantikumar 

patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
27 64 
28 

Nbngale 65 
29 Chavan priti dattatray 66 Pratikeraj maruti khade 30 Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 67 Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 

68 Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 

Shivprasad kiran lambe 
72 

31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra uaghoda Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
33 nikam Pratik prakash 

Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
35 

32 69 

NPR 70 
34 71 

Naik pravin sukumar N Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 36 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 73 Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 37 patil Shivani tanaji 74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 

77 

124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
76 125 Dalvi Apeksha Utam. 

Komal maruti Buva 

127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
|128 

Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 126 
78 Kamble Rait Ravindra 

Monika Yuvraj Patil 

129 Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
130 Rutuja shahaji patil_ 

79 Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
81 Pratiksha parshuram maske 
82 Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar Skhume 131 Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule heug 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 
84 133 Sadiya Yasin Maner 

Manika Dhanyakumar patil 134 Sanika sandip patil 
86 Momin Zinat Shakil nemin 135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 

137 Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
Shivani jagnnath pati 

139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Ketaki niwas chougule 
Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 

| 143 Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
144 

88 Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 138 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 

90 
91 140 

92 Satyajeet dilip khade | 141 
142 93 Naik pravin sukumar 

94 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod Sanika Kishor powar 

145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
146 Kanchan dipak patil 
147 Varsha Ramesh patil 

| 148 

96 Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 

Tejaswini vilas patil 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 

104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 

Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 

114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
16 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 

|19 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandurec 

99 Gayatri gajanana shinde 
149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
150 Shruti vinayak patil 

Pd | 151 Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Mdk 152 Sanika suresh khairmode 
Ahnaai 153 Shruti Shankar Patil pati 

I54 Arman Salim Mulla 

NEBZ 155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 
157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 

Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 

IMhMane 158 

Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

At 161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 
AKhm 162 

112 

Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
Vidya Mahadev powar 

BIna 
K ouqule165 

166 
167 Sanika Subhash khade 
168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
Prasad Shivaji ehougule 

171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

169 

170 

Apld. 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 

177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 

181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

Pratik pratap khot 
188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
189 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 

RWLgaL 190 Chougule sakshi vikas 
191 Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
192 Saniya sajidali Mujawar 

Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 

195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
196 Pravej Raju Pathan 

197 Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 

ek 199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

187 
174 

193 

194 

198 
|Kall 

bKaad 200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

Total piesen S7 

Programme Officer 
N.S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 
N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: National InBeqfahion youtb day Date: 1 3||f2 
Sr. 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Zene u 38 
YK 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
39 

Rrhhanclut 
ALAK Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 

Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 

42 

40 
4 haugul 41 omi 

Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 43 

tianAn44 Karuna Babaso chougule 
Snkpo 45 
Skchayan 46 
e47 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath bhosale Samiksha satish 

pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 

9 Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
10 Patil Snehal Satish 
11sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 

12 Momin safiya afjal 
rathod Priyanka parashram 

14 

48 

AAa49 Phwbali Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

13 

Mane Shubham Dilip 
15 

50 
51 uik 

Bamane Swati Tanaji 52 

16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 

53 

IKES 4 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 

ingale Shrutika manik 
Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 

55 

56 Priti Ranjit Patil 

AJamda 57 Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
vOPali. 58 babar Vaishnavi Anil 

|Malbaka 59 Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 

63 Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
Hhes64 jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 

Nayan Uttam Bansode 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 

NAAS71 Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 
Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

19 

kehdsht 20 

21 

22 

23 wagh Rutuja sonaji O 60 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 

26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 

patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 

30 Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 

Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
33 nikam Pratik prakash 
34 Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 

Naik pravin sukumar 

24 61 

AAPis62 hsa 25 

27 

28 65 NPansade 
29 66 

67 
ngad 68 

32 NKSH 69 
70 A 
72 35 

36 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 
37 patil Shivani tanaji 

73 

74 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 

77 Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 

Kavita tukaram kamble 
Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 
Komal maruti Buva 
Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
Monika Yuvraj Patil 
Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

132 

124 
76 125 Audulau 

126 
127 

79 128 

Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
Pratiksha parshuram maske 

82 

129 

ePalil 
(wchaucq 

AApa 

81 130 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 

Ssune 131 
Mali Prachi krushnat 

84 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 

Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip patil 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

133 
Manika Dhanyakumar patil 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 

Sputl 

hlokhe 

134 
86 uodn 135 

Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
Swati Samsher Kurane 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
90 

137 Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
89 Shivani jagnnath patil 

139 
138 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
91 

Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 

Ketaki niwas chougule 
Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 

144 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 PPPauar 140 

Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
99 

141 

142 
94 SMEhose 143 

Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 

SkPouc 
LKankpa145 

146 Kanchan dipak patil 
4NBPa 147 Varsha Ramesh patil RHL 

Tejaswini vilas patil_ 
100 

148 Gayatri gajanana shinde GgSh) ndel 
Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 

101 
Sanbve 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 

Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 

Shruti vinayak patil 150 

LRPanL 151 Sanika Sadhir Mane 
MAauha 152 Sanika suresh khairmode 
eetndgah 153 Shruti Shankar Patil 

Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 

110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

Prajakta Teli 

SShans 

Sspl 
Arman Salim Mulla 

Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 

154 

ABPaH 155 

SpA 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane MAmane 
158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

Aspil 161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 
162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 

Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

Sne 163 SPMcne 
164 

AchoLuglJ65 
SGS 166 

Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 

Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

170 

167 

168 

SmpadL169 

121 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 



khot 173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 

176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 

181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 

182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 

Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

PArelhan 187 Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 

189 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
190 Chougule sakshi vikas 

Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 

Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 

Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

188 

Cheuuls 
191 

192 

193 
194 
195 

196 Zera 197 197 

LLhi 198 
anc 199 

200 
186 

Tota Present 87 

Programma ficear 
N.S. 

Shri. Vijaysinna Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangala 

Dist. Kolhapur. 

nent 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal-Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: N ation al Tn tegrily Date: 30||o)2) 

Sr. 
No. 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 

shekh Sakib salim_ 
naa 44 Karuna Babaso chougule 

bhosale Samiksha satish 

Zeneuh 38 

KAAhte39 
Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 

40 

4 ACRuale 41 
Magar pratik shrikant 42 

6 Kurane Pratik Pratap 43 

Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safiya afjal 
rathod Priyanka parashram 

7 

HHSnk45 
havan 46 
CRtl47 

pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

patil Tejaswini vilasS 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 

Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Kab54 Gourav Gajanan Gavali 

Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

11 48 

12 ea49 
50 13 

14 Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 
patil Nagesh Dhanaji 

AAanL51 PAuhdit 
baman 52 

53 
15 

16 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro 17 

55 18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
19 Priti Ranjit Patil 

Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 

56 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 

24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 

PAums 57 
VPai58 

PMhe 59 
0ab60 

21 
22 
23 

61 

25 powar Abhay Amit APove- 62 
Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 

30 Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 

32 

26 63 

27 PhMe64 
65 

Pratikeraj maruti khade 
28 

66 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 

29 
67 
68 Avikant shivaji avaghade 

Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 
Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

31 
69 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 

nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 

70 33 
71 4 

72 

36 73 
74 
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Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Nirmalyaq Collec tion Date: 4 1gl2l 

Sr. 
No. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

sobe 38 
MAS: 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
48 Mali Ankita Ashok 

Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

39 

40 
4 PEougr|41 

42 
43 

44 

8 Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 45 

Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
Patil Snehal Satish 

9 46 

10 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safiya afjal 

13 

47 

12 BAgiD49 
50 patil Tejaswini vilas rathod Priyanka parashram 

14 Mane Shubham Dilip 
15 

Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

51 

Bamane Swati Tanaji 
patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro 

52 

16 53 

Gahaik 54 17 
Kamble Sakshi Suraj 55 

Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 

18 
ingale Shrutika manik 

20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 
21 Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
22 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 

wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 

19 56 
57 

58 babar Vaishnavi Anil 
59 Dharwat Dakshata Amar 

sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 

23 60 

24 61 

25 62 

26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 63 

More Rushikesh Krantikumar 64 27 
28 patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 

Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 

35 Naik pravin sukumar 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

65 

29 66 
30 67 Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 

Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

68 

32 is 69 
33 70 Ashish Vijay Kadam 

Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

34 
72 
73 36 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani Kavita tukaram kamble 

125 
124 

Nandini Dattatray Rane 
77 
76 

Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 
126 Komal maruti Buva 
127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 

Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
79 Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 

Monika Yuvraj Patil 128 
Muskan Yasin Pinjari 

81 
129 Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

Pratiksha parshuram maske 130 Rutuja shahaji patil 
82 Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar Kmhas 131 Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

133 Sadiya Yasin Maner Manika Dhanyakumar patil 
86 

134 Sanika sandip patil 
Momin Zinat Shakil 135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 

87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
137 Tajim Shafik Sayyad 

Shivani jagnnath patil 
Vaishnavi shriram patil 

Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 138 
90 Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
91 

139 
Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 140 Pratiksha prakash pawar 

92 Satyajeet dilip khade Ketaki niwas chougule 141 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 
94 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 

142 

SBhosa143 
144 Sanika Kishor powar 

96 145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 

146 Kanchan dipak patil 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 147 Varsha Ramesh patil 

Gayatri gajanana shinde 
Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Shruti vinayak patil 

Sanika Sadhir Mane 

99 Tejaswini vilas patil 48 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle Canbalt-149 

150 101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 

114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

151 

152 Sanika suresh khairmode 
153 Shruti Shankar Patil 
154 Arman Salim Mulla 
155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 
157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 
158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 

Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
Shraddha Ravaso Mane 

162 
163 

Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
Rutuja Ravindra yadav 

Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 
Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
Prasad Shivaji chougule 

|171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

164 
165 
166 

167 

168 

tngl169 
170 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 

191 

187 

188 
189 

RLLECL 190 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 

Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
193 

192 

Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
194 Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
196 Pravej Raju Pathan 
197 Shivani Vijay shinde 

Sakshi prakash patil 
199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

198 

KallL 

28 otal pen 

Programme Officer 
N. S. S. Department Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kohapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021- 2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Plant waterinq Date: 2314122 

Sr. 
No. 

Kbands Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
Patil Snehal Satish 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safíya afjal 

13 

D 38 

AKS| 39 
Bhandari Reshma Narayan 

Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 

Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 

40 

41 

42 

43 

Salam aia 44 
CCange 45 

pawar Soham Parkash 
47 
46 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

10 
11 48 
12 aneAD 49 

50 patil Tejaswini vilas Mabedik rathod Priyanka parashram 
14 Mane Shubham Dilip 

Bamane Swati Tanaji 
patil Nagesh Dhanaji 

Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 

51 

15 52 

Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

53 16 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro Kitag s4 17 

18 55 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 

Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
ingale Shrutika manik 

20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 
Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 

19 

kehakbatE 57 

a58 
Cdhikel 59 

Kgagb 60 

21 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 

23 
22 

wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 61 24 
powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Uijawala Ananda 

27 

25 AA Po62 
63 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 

66Pratikeraj maruti khade 
67 Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 

68 Avikant shivaji avaghade 

26 

Me 64 More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 

28 65 

29 Cbaeasa 
30 
31 

Aaube 69 Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil Aaala 32 
nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 

70 Ashish Vijay Kadam 
7 

33 

K. Shivprasad kiran lambe 
72 Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 

Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 
74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

34 
35 
36 73 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 

124 Kavita tukaram kamble 76 
77 

125 Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. Adalaui Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 

Pratiksha parshuram maske 

126 Komal maruti Buva 
127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 79 
128 Monika Yuvraj Patii 

129 Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
130 Rutuja shahaji patil 81 

82 pah 
chouae 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

SsEunba, 131 Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 84 

Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip patil 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 

136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
137 

133 
Manika Dhanyakumar patil 

86 
134 poi Momin Zinat Shakil 

87 
135 

Anjali Saniay Patil 
Swati Samsher Kurane 

89 

88 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
90 

138 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
91 

Shivani jagnnath pati 
139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 

Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Ketaki niwas chougule 

142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 

140 FPPawaa Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik pravin sukumar 
94 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 

Vinod Chatru Rathod 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 

141 

SMBhase 143 Supriya dadasaheb lokare 95 144 Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 

148 

Skpocur 96 145 
Snehal Balaso Chougule 

98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
99 Tejaswini vilas patil 

100 
101 

146 

oh147 
Gayatri gajanana shinde 
Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 

150 

Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle ide 
SSGanbaue 149 

Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 

Shruti vinayak patil 
Sanika Sadhir Mane Patil Harshada Rajendra 

Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
Prerna Popat patil 
Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

151 
103 Mnadhav 152 

psaPati 153 Shruti Shankar Patil 
Sanika suresh khairmode 

104 

105 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 

Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 

116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayi maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

154 Arman Salim Mulla 
ABpah_ 155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 

Sipa157 Mrunali Pandit Mane pmane 109 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

158 

159 
111 

H| 161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 
162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 2Mane 

164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
165 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
166 Vidya Mahadev powar 

Sanika Subhash khade 
Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

SGS 
167 

168 

Stupcetl 169 
170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 

Ap 172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 



Lreai187 Pratik pratap khot Khot 173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 

186 

Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 

192 

188 
189 Lnd 

gL 190 

BhutndsL191 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

194 
193 

Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 

Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 

Sakshi prakash patil 
199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

196 

197 
198 

Kall 
Tankel 200 

Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

Total present = 67 

Programme Officer 
N.S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Sha hu Ud hyan clean Date: 3 1S|22 
Sr. 
No. 

Rnthandsi Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

Z 38 Bhandari Reshma Narayan 

Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
40 Patil sweta Sanjay 

LACue 41 Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 

Yao 44 Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 

pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 

patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 

MS-| 39 AAK-

42 KGNzha 
43 

bakaal 45 
KChaan 46 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 47 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 48 
12 Momin safiya afjal_ stmani-49 PPiudk 

rathod Priyanka parashram 
14 Mane Shubham Dilip 

Bamane Swati Tanaji 

13 50 

15 
16 patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 

Pube51 
amang 52 

53 
Kai54 

t 

Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 

kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
19 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 

24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 

26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

55 
56 

Kh PADandg 57 
PekL 58 babar Vaishnavi Anil 

h 59 
hab60 

21 

Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 

Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran lambe 

72 

22 
23 ia 

61 

25 AA Pao-62 
63 

27 HM 64 
28 65 andede 
29 66 

67 30 
31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 68 

b 69 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 

32 
33 70 

34 Mn 7 
35 

Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 
73 ACwe 36 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 

126 Komal maruti Buva 
Audalau 125 

77 
Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 

78 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
128 

127 
79 Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 

Monika Yuvraj Patil 
129 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 

81 Pratiksha parshuram maske 
Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 

83 Mali Prachi krushnat 
Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 

85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 
86 Momin Zinat Shakil 

Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
130 Rutuja shahaji patil 

Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 
Sadiya Yasin Maner 

8SpcLH 
Ovchouqule 

AHpaHi 
82 Sskumbka 131 

132 
84 133 

134 Sanika sandip patil sph 
135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 

Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

87 136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
137 Swati Samsher Kurane 

89 
Tajim Shafik Sayyad 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
90 Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
91 Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 

138 Shivani jagnnath patil 
139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 

Pratiksha prakash pawar 
141 Ketaki niwas chougule 
142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 

Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 

Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 

148Gayatri gajanana shinde 
Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Shruti vinayak patil 
Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 

140 LPEfaa 
Naik pravin sukumar 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
Vinod Chatru Rathod 

DMBhaiale 143 
144 

145 

94 
95 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Snehal Balaso Chougule 

96 

97 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 

99 

146 

KFe 147 98 

Tejaswini vilas patil 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 

102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 

104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 

107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111Suraj Shivaji Yadav 

112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 

115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 

119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
20 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 

122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

Gashinde 
Keanaude 149 

150 
151 

MMAclhav152 
prernapahil, 153 Shruti Shankar Patil 

154 Arman Salim Mulla 
ARPh 155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

| 156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 
SApah157 Mrunali Pandit Mane MPnAane 

158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

Atp 161 
162 

Shweta sanjay jadhav 
Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

163 SMane 
164 
165 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 

SGS Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 

Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 
Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
Prasad Shivaji chougule 

171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

66 
167 

168 

Smpal 169 
170 

Aspah 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Raieshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 

178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 

183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 

Sakshi prakash patil 

187 
188 

189 

RMLUSL 190 
191 

192 
193 

194 
195 
196 

197 

198 
199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

Jotal presenta 56 

Prograr Oicoar 
N. S. S. Ldp. tnent Shri. Vijaysirtha Yadav College 

Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangaia, 
Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: ree Distibu tion Date:4|6|22 

ST. 
No. 

handasd Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 

Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 

43 shekh Sakib salim 

TTON 38 
MAS 39 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
Patil Snehal Satish 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 

40 

LEwgae41 
42 Wiishy 

Lara 44 Karuna Babaso chougule 

anta 45 
van46 
E 47 

bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 

10 
48 

nn ami 49 
PPA 

n 51 

12 Momin safiya afjal 
13 rathod Priyanka parashram 50 

Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amuta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

Mane Shubham Dilip 
15 
14 

Bamane Swati Tanaji 
patil Nagesh Dhanaji 

17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 

Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
ingale Shrutika manik 
Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

21 Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 
Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 

23 

nane | 52 

53 16 

Kabse 54 
55 

Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 

Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 

63 

18 
19 56 

Bondti..57 
VT 58 
ROchaa 59 

Ag 60 

20 

22 

wagh Rutuja sonaji 
24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 

powar Abhay Amit 
61 Mzte 

25 LAA e62 
YPatd Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
65 Nayan Uttam Bansode 

26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
Pnoahe 64 More Rushikesh Krantikumar 

28 
27 

patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
29 Chavan 66 Pratikeraj maruti khade 

NNPansade 
Chavan priti dattatray 

30 Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 

32 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 

Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

Ashish Vijay Kadam 
71 

67 
68 31 
69 

PP 70 33 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 

36 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

37 patil Shivani tanaji 

Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

34 

72 35 
73 
74 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 124 Kavita tukaram kamble 

APddi Nandini Dattatray Rane 
77 Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 

Kamble Rajit Ravindra 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 

76 ana 125 Dalvi Apecksha Uttam. 
Komal maruti Buva 
Tejavini Tanaji Patil 

128 

126 
78 PaA127 
79 Monika Yuvraj Patil 

Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
Pratiksha parshuramn maske 

82 

M 129 Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

Apeksha Ajit Patil 

Sadiya Yasin Maner 
134 

81 130 

SKumbha 131 Whengule 
AAbai 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
Mali Prachi krushnat 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 

83 132 
84 LA14dLe 133 

Manika Dhanyakumar patil 
86 

Sanika sandip patil 
Momin Zinat Shakil 

87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

Nnin 135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
136 Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 

Swati Samsher Kurane Kusne137 Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 

138 Shivani jagnnath patil 
139 Vaishnavi shriram patil 

Pratiksha prakash pawar 
141 Ketaki niwas chougule 

90 
91 140 

Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 A Naik pravin sukumar 
94 

|Rlk142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
SMAhasle 143 Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 

Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 

Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
144 Sanika Kishor powar 95 SKpe 

KTaarxb 145 Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 
98 Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 

Tejaswini vilas patil 

146 Kanchan dipak patil Kanchan 
Patil 147 Varsha Ramesh patil 

Gayatri gajanana shinde 
Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Shruti vinayak patil 

Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 

Shruti Shankar Patil 
Arman Salim Mulla 

99 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 

102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 
l15 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 

Prajakta Teli 

148 

anbavl 149 
150 

HRatiL151 
MMadbar 152 
besnalhL 153 

154 

NRaiL 155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 

Dtil. 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane 
158 
| 159 

Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
Snehal Dipak Bhosale 

160 
|CBhed 

Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
Asptl Shweta sanjay jadhav 

162 
161 

Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 

164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 

umba 
4hauga 165 

Claga 166 

167 ubhAade 
Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
Prasad Shivaji chougule 

171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

168 
169 

170 121 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 



173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 
175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 

182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 

185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

187 Pratik pratap khot 
KNeog 188 Rushikesh Birdev Mane 

189 Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
190 Chougule sakshi vikas 
191 Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
192 

Sweret 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

194 Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
195 Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
196 Pravej Raju Pathan 
197 Shivani Vijay shinde 

Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 

200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

193 

hindu 
198 

Rach 199 

at 

otal pre sent =|15 

Prográmme Officer 
N.S. S. Department 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkananga 
Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 
N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021- 2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Iribute to Shahu Maharai Date: 6 sh2 
Sr. 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 

Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 

Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 

r 38 Bhandari Reshma Narayan 

Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 

Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 

shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 

20 

40 

dogle 41 
42 

43 

44 

Sankga45 bhosale Samiksha satish 
4chovan 46 

Sn 47 Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
pawar Soham Parkash 

sapkal Vaishali Yashwant Mali Ankita Ashok 

49 Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 

Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 

59 

48 
12 Momin safiya afjal PPmahos 13 rathod Priyanka parashram 
14 Mane Shubham Dilip 

Bamane Swati Tanaji 
16 
15 52 

patil Nagesh Dhanaji 
17 kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
18 

54 

Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
19 

55 

ingale Shrutika manik 
Jamdar Pranoti Anii 

21 Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 

56 

A 57 
58 

20 

22 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
23 wagh Rutuja sonaji 

Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 
Vadd Ujjawala Ananda 

More kushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 

31 Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 

nikam Pratik prakash 
34 

Dharwat Dakshata Amar 

sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 

66 

60 
24 M 6 

APaau 62 

63 
i 04 

28 65 
29 Pratikeraj maruti khade 

Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 
Shivprasad kiran iambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 

30 67 
68 

32 69 
33 70 

Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar N 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 73 Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 
36 
37 patil Shivani tanaji 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani Kavita tukaram kamble 

Dalvi Apeksha ttam 
Komal maruti Buva 

24 
76 Nandini Dattatray Rane 125 Audala 
77 Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 
78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
79 Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 

Pratiksha parshuram mashe 

Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 

Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
Manika Dhany akumar patil 

126 
127 Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
128 Monika Yuvraj Patil 

Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 

Sadiya Yasin Maner 
Sanika sandip pati! 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
Tajim Shafik Savvad 

Shivani jagnnath patil 
139 

29 
81 130 

kumha 131 
132 

Eroue 82 

84 133 
85 134 

86 Momin Zinat Shakil 135 

87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
88 

136 

Swati Samsher Kurane 137 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 

Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 

89 138 

Vaishnavi shriram patil 
140 Pratiksha prakash pawar 

141 Ketaki niwas chougule 
142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 

Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 
Gayatri gajanana shinde 

90 

91 
92 

Naik pravin sukumar 
Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
Vinod Chatru Rathod 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

97 

94 SMEhle 143 
144 95 SPo 

96 145 

Snehal Balaso Chougule 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 

99 ejaswini vilas patil 
100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 

103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patit 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

111Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 

13 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 

115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
19 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

146 

B 147 
148 

98 

Geshan d 
nbae 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 

150 Shruti vinayak patil 
Sanika Sadhir Mane 151 

Mgalha 152 Sanika suresh khairmode 
Premapel 153 Shruti Shan kar Patil 

4 Arman Salim Mulla 

Efai 155 
156 

Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 
Arpita Goutam Chavan 
Mrunali Pandit Mane 

158 Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

Snehal Dipak Bhosale 
160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 

pa 157 mpma 
159 

Aspa 161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 
162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 

Shraddha Ravaso Mane 163 

Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 
165 Rutuja Ravindra vadav 

Vidya Mahadev powar 
Sanika Subhash khade 

168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

164 

SG 166 

167 

anpl 169 Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171 Payal zakir jamadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil Ape 



Pan 187 Khet Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 
Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaj 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 
Pravej Raju Pathan 
Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 

199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

175 

188 

Dinde 
Chagud 

189 Rajeshwari ingavale 
176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 

177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 

REL 190 

191 
192 
193 

180 Nayan Satish Patil 

181 Adarsh Santosh Neriekar 
18 

wma 194 
195 ia 

Teju- 196 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

197 
198 

Kell 
Lasmbel 

To ta present = Ss 

PLogramme Officeer 
N. S. S. Deparn ment Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon Tai Matkananga 

Dist.Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: - 2021-2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Voter Awafness Date: 18||1|2 

Sr. 
No. 

Aa 38 Bhandari Reshma Narayan Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 
vishwakarma Shubham muniraj_ 
Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 

9 

MES 39 Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 

43 shekh Sakib salim_ 

40 

C 41 
42 

a 44 Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 

pawar Soham Parkash 
Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 
Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 

SSAnkea45 

RChavan46 
a 47 

8 

Chavan Shrushti khanderav 
10 Patil Snehal Satish 

48 sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 11 
Momin safiya afjal AAh-49 12 50 rathod Priyanka parashram 13 

|14 ap-51 Mane Shubham Dilip 
| 15 

Madhale Amruta Ashok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 
Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar_ 

Bamane Swati Tanaji 
16 

[bamaa 52 
53 patil Nagesh Dhanaji_ 

kamble Sonal shahajiraro eki 54 
55 17 

18 Kamble Sakshi Suraj 
ingale Shrutika manikk ChS56 

amdas 57 
IKi_58 
ladhuz 
Haga60 

19 
20 Jamdar Pranoti Anil 

Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 21 59 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 

jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 
Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 
Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 

22 Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 

23 wagh Rutuja sonaji 
61 

24 Janhvi Narendra Machale 
AP 62 

63 25 powar Abhay Amit 
26 Vadd Uijawala Ananda 

AMo 64 More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 

27 NUBansade 65 
66 

28 
29 

67 
68 

30 

31 69 
32 Khadake Aishwarya Amar 

Ashish Vijay Kadam 
71 
70 33 nikam Pratik prakash 

34 Jadhav Jyoti Garnpati 
35 Naik pravin sukumar 

36 Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 
37 patil Shivani tanaji 

Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 72 

73 Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan Rhaua 
74 Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
76 

124 Kavita tukaram kamble 
Dalvi Apeksha Utam. 

126 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 125 77 Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant Audal 

Komal maruti Buva 
127 

78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
128 

79 Sampada mohan avaghade Monika Yuvraj Patil 
129 Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 

130 

80 Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
81 Pratiksha parshuram maske 

82 Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
83 Mali Prachi krushnat 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 
85 Manika Dhanyakumar patil 

Bp 
GNcheul 
AfpzhP 

Rutuja shahaji patil 
SSkumbiel 31Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 

132 Apeksha Ajit Patil 
133 Sadiya Yasin Maner 
134 Sanika sandip patil 86 Momin Zinat Shakil 

87 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
Z8momlh 135 

136 
Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 

88 Swati Samsher Kurane Sune 137 Tajim Shafik Sayyad 
138 

Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 
91 

89 Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe Shivani jagnnath patil 
Vaishnavi shriram patil Spanl 90 139 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 Naik 

140 Pratiksha prakash pawar PPPau 
141 Ketaki niwas chougule 
142 Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble ravin sukumar 

Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 
95 
94 

SMBhgsale 143 Supriya dadasaheb lokare Vinod Chatru Rathod 
96 

Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 

146 Kanchan dipak patil 

144 SPoa Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 Snehal Balaso Chougule 

Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
Tejaswini vilas patil_ 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 
106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 
108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
110 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 
111 Suraj Shivaji Yadav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
14 Swati samsher kurane 
115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amruta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 

118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Prajakta Teli 

|122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 

123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

Sankp 145 
98 KePl 147 Varsha Ramesh patil 
99 148 Gayatri gajanana shinde |Gashinel 

sCanbavle 149 Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
150 | Shruti vinayak patil 

HRPaH151 Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Myadha 152 Sanika suresh khairmode 
prenapakl153 Shruti Shankar Patil 

154 Arman Salim Mulla 
Arpita Ashok Kumbhar 

156 Arpita Goutam Chavan 
ABpaHL 155 

SpalL 157 Mrunali Pandit Mane MPman Vrushali Vijay Zirange 
159 Snchal Dipak Bhosale 

Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
Shweta sanjay jadhav 

162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

158 

160 

ASPaHiL 161 

PMane 

Akehauyuhel 65 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
A 66 Vidya Malhadev powar 

Sanika Subhash khade 
168 

167 

Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath 

SmpepiL 169 Shraddha Suresh Shelake 
170 Prasad Shivaji chougule 
171Payal zakir janmadar 
172 Akshata Sukumar Patil Apei 



173 Khat Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 175 

187 Pratik pratap khot 
Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 

188 

Lade Rajeshwari Ingavale 176 Pooja nandkumar gurav 177 Tejas Babaso Shinde 178 Patil kavita Tukaram 179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
181| Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 
183 Sanika Kumar Patil 

|184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

189 

pueal190 Chougule sakshi vikas 
Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 

Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 
Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 
Vaishanavi VijaY Chavan 

191 
192 

193 
194 

195 

Jei19 Pravej Raju Pathan 196 

Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 198 

alai199 Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
200 Mohobbat Bismilkákhan Tamboli 

Total pfesent Sl 

Progfaimme Ofticer 
N. S. S. Decartr:ent 

Shri. Vijaysinha Yadav College 
Peth Vadgaon, Tal. Hatkanangale, 

Dist. Kolhapur. 



Name of the College: - Shri Vijaysinha Yadav College Peth Vadgaon, 

Tal- Hatkanagale Dist: - Kolhapur 

N.S.S. Regular Activities: 2021- 2022 

Present Student 

Activity: Women's Day Date: g| 3122 

ST. 
No. 

Bhandari Reshma Narayan 
Kadam Aishwarya Ashok 
Patil sweta Sanjay 
Momin Safiya Salim 
Kamble Vaishanvi Vishnu 
shekh Sakib salim 
Karuna Babaso chougule 
bhosale Samiksha satish 
pawar Soham Parkash 

Dhanawade Aditya Suresh 
Mali Ankita Ashok 

Mahadik Pratik Prashant 
patil Tejaswini vilas 
Mahadik Swastik Prasad 
Madhale Amruta A shok 
Ghadage Nikita Ashok 
Gourav Gajanan Gavali 
Ranabhise Shree Rakesh 

56 Priti Ranjit Patil 
Khot Vaishnavi Maruti 
babar Vaishnavi Anil 
Dharwat Dakshata Amar 
sutar Megha ashok 
Mali Sonali Ramchandra 
Musale Ganesh Mahadev 
Patil Vaishanavi Tanaji 
jangam Prathamesh Dyanand 
Nayan Uttam Bansode 
Pratikeraj maruti khade 

mae 38 

MRS39 
40 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
Mohite Kunal Suresh 

vishwakarma Shubham muniraj 

Chougule Akanksha Shivaji 
Magar pratik shrikant 
Kurane Pratik Pratap 
Mali Shubhangi Gajanan 
Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
Chavan Shrushti khanderav 

10 Patil Snehal Satish 
sapkal Vaishali Yashwant 
Momin safiya afjal 
rathod Priyanka parashram 

AGugle 41 Kicu 42 

43 

44 

ankpal45 
KChayn 46 
47 

8 

9 

48 

12 Phoarot 49 
50 

13 
Mane Shubham Dilip 
Bamane Swati Tanaji 
patil Nagesh Dhanaji 

14 Sab 51 

15 
53 

6 
7 K 54 

55 
kamble Sonal shahajiraro 
Kamble Sakshi Suraj 

19 ingale Shrutika manik 
20 

18 

Jamdar Pranoti Anil 
21 Patil Vaishnavi Jayavant 

Chavan Prarthana Madhukar 
wagh Rutuja sonaji 
Janhvi Narendra Machale 
powar Abhay Amit 

Vadd Uijawala Ananda 
More Rushikesh Krantikumar 
patil Vaishnavi Bajirao 
Chavan priti dattatray 
Pawar Prathamesh Dattatray 
Devasthali Pooja Rajendra 
Khadake Aishwarya Amar 
nikam Pratik prakash 
Jadhav Jyoti Ganpati 
Naik pravin sukumar 
Tawade Shubhangi Bhairavnath 

vaPd58 
59 

Waab60 
22 
23 

61 
24 

AA 62 
63 

64 
65 NLbask 28 
b6 

Rutuja Dilip Deshmukh 
29 

67 
Avikant shivaji avaghade 

Bhagyshri Dadaso Patil 
Ashish Vijay Kadam 

Shivprasad kiran lambe 
Prathamesh Krushnath Patil 
Ajaysinha Babanrao Chavan 

Yashodip Khanderao Chavan 

30 
68 31 

32 Aadg69 
70 

71 
34 

72 5 
73 36 
74 37 patil Shivani tanaji 



75 Minaj Zakir mulani 
Nandini Dattatray Rane 
Muduxiwale shraddha shrikant 

124 Kavita tukaram kamble 

Dalvi Apeksha Uttam. 76 DRue125 
126 

Audahv 
77 Komal maruti Buva 

78 Kamble Rajit Ravindra 
79 

Tejavini Tanaji Patil 
128 

127 

Sampada mohan avaghade 
80 

PajilM 
Muskan Yasin Pinjari 
Pratiksha parshuram maske 
Shreya Shrikrushan Kumbhar 
Mali Prachi krushnat 

Monika Yuvraj Patil 
Dhanashri bhauso kumbhar 
Rutuja shahaji patil 
Vaishnavi Vijay Chougule 
Apeksha Ajit Patil 

Sadiya Yasin Maner 
134 

129 

2puil Kchougle 
Atpuh] 

81 130 
82 Skum 131 

132 83 
84 Vaishnavi Bhauso Lugade 

Manika Dhanyakumar patil 
86 

133 
85 Sanika sandip patil SSpatl 

Momin Zinat Shakil 
87 

Zmewn 135 Vaishnavi vijaykumar sutar 
pehl 136 Anjali Sanjay Patil 

Swati Samsher Kurane 
89 

Vaishnavi avadhoot salokhe 
137 

Watalekhe 
88 Tajim Shafik Sayyad 

Shivani jagnnath pati 
Vaishnavi shriram patil 
Pratiksha prakash pawar 
Ketaki niwas chougule 
Ashitosh Krushnat Kamble 
Supriya dadasaheb lokare 
Sanika Kishor powar 
Shruti Narendra Kshirsagar 
Kanchan dipak patil 
Varsha Ramesh patil 

148 

Sipedil 
E P 

PPPadear 

Rohit Dhanajay salunkhe 
90 

138 
Sharad Dhondiram Kerlekar 

Shree Rakesh Ranabhise 
92 

K 139 
91 140 

Satyajeet dilip khade 
93 

N 141 
Naik pravin sukumar 
Snehal Mahesh Bhosale 

he 142 

SBhosde 143 
abed 144 

Kankp 145 
146 

94 
95 Vinod Chatru Rathod SEpoa 

Sankpal Yogita Jagannath 
97 

96 

Snehal Balaso Chougule 
Vaishnavi bajarang methe patil 
Tejaswini vilas patil 

100 Sakshi Sunil Ganbavle 
101 Shoyeb Raju Jamadar 
102 Patil Harshada Rajendra 
103 Madhura Madhukar Jadhav 
104 Prerna Popat patil 
105 Rohan Mahesh Savarde 

106 Nikita Bhaskar Patil 
107 Diksha Jaysing Koli 

108 sakshi jitendra patil 
109 Kshitija Nandkumar Ghugare 
I10 Sanchita Ramesh Chavan 

111 Suraj Shivaji Y adav 
112 Anjali Sanjay Patil 
113 Komal sambhaji nikam 
114 Swati samsher kurane 

115 Kohinoor Sanjay Madhale 
116 Amuta Keshav Chougule 
117 Sayali Ganpati Samudre 
118 Suryanand shashikant minchekar 
119 Radhika Dhanaji patil 
120 Sayli maruti patil 
121 Praijakta Teli 
122 Manjiri Anil ingavale 
123 Prajakta Sachin chandure 

98 at 47 
99 Gayatri gajanana shinde 

Vaibhavi Sunil Ghatge 
Shruti vinayak patil 

Sanika Sadhir Mane 
Sanika suresh khairmode 

SSGanbave149 
150 

RPaL 151 
IMnndhuw152 
plemapuL153 Shruti Shankar Patil 

mune 

SSpuh 
154 Arman Salim Mulla 

AB PahL155 Arpita Ashok Kumbhar kum bha 
Arpita Goutam Chavan 
Mrunali Pandit Mane 

Vrushali Vijay Zirange 

156 
SipuL 157 MpMane 

158 
SAndlac 159 Snehal Dipak Bhosale &hasale 160 Gayatri Panduranga dabhade 
AsPat L161 Shweta sanjay jadhav 

162 Shivtej prakash nerlekar 
163 Shraddha Ravaso Mane 
164 Shraddha Ramdas kumbhar 

RMane 

AChougl165 Rutuja Ravindra yadav 
SAS_166 Vidya Mahadev powar Fawak 167 Sanika Subhash khade 

168 Mhavale Vishvananda Vishvanath_M 
Spa4169 Shraddha Suresh Shelake 

Prasad Shivaji chougule 
Payal zakir jamadar 

| 172 Akshata Sukumar Patil 

170 

171 

Aspeil 



sLea 187 Pratik pratap khot 
T88 

173 Pendhari Simran Musa 
174 Mane Rucha vijaykumar 

175 Rajeshwari Ingavale 
176 

Rushikesh Birdev Mane 
Pruthviraj Sampat Dinde 

Chougule sakshi vikas 

Patil Sanjeet Sonaji 
Saniya sajidali Mujawar 
Prajyot khanderao dhanavade 

Gaurav pandurang Kumbhar 

Vaishanavi Vijay Chavan 

Pravej Raju Pathan 
197 

inel 
chuuejuls 

189 

190 Pooja nandkumar gurav 
177 Teias Babaso Shinde 
178 Patil kavita Tukaram 
179 Sanika Narendra Bhandari 
180 Nayan Satish Patil 
181 Adarsh Santosh Nerlekar 
i81 Tejashri Sanjay Urunkar 
182 Sainjali Bharat Patil 

183 Sanika Kumar Patil 
184 Prachi sanjay pawar 
185 Rudraksh Umesh Kadam 
186 Vinaya Rajaram Patil 

91 
192 

uba 193 
194 

195 

Z 196 

Shivani Vijay shinde 
Sakshi prakash patil 
Kalyani Dipak Yadav 
Mohobbat Bismillakhan Tamboli 

198 
Kallk 
anbel 

199 
200 

Moel 

lo Fal presen 11o 

Programme Offioer 
N.Snntnent 

Shri. Vija 
Peth Vadgaon, fai. Hatkanan 

Dist. Kolhapur. 

Coliage 


